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DEALS





 
              HELE(Harmony Elec) SSI025000E3CH
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  HELE(Harmony Elec)
                

 Package
 SMD5032-4P

 Description
 
                3V~3.6V 25mA ±25ppm 25MHz SMD5032-4P  Oscillators ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  1000
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	
                        $ 0.7643
                       
                        $0.9435
                      	$ 0.76
	
                      10+
                    	
                        $ 0.6078
                       
                        $0.856
                      	$ 6.08
	
                      30+
                    	
                        $ 0.4930
                       
                        $0.8082
                      	$ 14.79
	
                      100+
                    	
                        $ 0.4600
                       
                        $0.7541
                      	$ 46.00
	
                      500+
                    	
                        $ 0.4455
                       
                        $0.7303
                      	$ 222.75
	
                      1000+
                    	
                        $ 0.4397
                       
                        $0.7207
                      	$ 439.70



 
              In Stock: 3129
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
  Packaging:   

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  